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197802230000
22470

02/23/1978
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 96 7 14 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:91
Instr
#:19770517000
047750

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE 1ST
ADDITION

197802230000
22470

02/23/1978
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 96 7 14 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:91
Instr
#:19770517000
047750

Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE 1ST
ADDITION

197802230000
22470

02/23/1978
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 96 7 14 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:91
Instr
#:19770517000
047750

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE 1ST
ADDITION

197802230000
22470

02/23/1978
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 96 7 14 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:91
Instr
#:19770517000
047750

Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE 1ST
ADDITION

197802230000
22470

02/23/1978
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 96 7 14 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:91
Instr
#:19770517000
047750

Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE 1ST
ADDITION

197803080000
29080

03/08/1978
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 296 7 14 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:91
Instr
#:19770517000
047750

Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE 1ST
ADDITION

197805020000
52460

05/02/1978
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 983 7 14 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:365 Pg:91
Instr
#:19770517000
047750

Lot#:35 Book:7
Pg:14
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE 1ST
ADDITION


