Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SCOTT & WILLIAMS COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197802230000 22470	02/23/1978 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	24	96	7	14	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:91 Instr #:19770517000 047750	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE 1ST ADDITION
197802230000 22470	02/23/1978 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	24	96	7	14	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:91 Instr #:19770517000 047750	Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE 1ST ADDITION
197802230000 22470	02/23/1978 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	24	96	7	14	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:91 Instr #:19770517000 047750	Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD
197802230000 22470	02/23/1978 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	24	96	7	14	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:91 Instr #:19770517000 047750	Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE 1ST ADDITION
197802230000 22470	02/23/1978 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	24	96	7	14	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:91 Instr #:19770517000 047750	Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD
197803080000 29080	03/08/1978 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	24	296	7	14	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:91 Instr #:19770517000 047750	Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE 1ST ADDITION
197805020000 52460	05/02/1978 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	24	983	7	14	Bk Type:MORT Bk:365 Pg:91 Instr #:19770517000 047750	Lot#:35 Book:7 Pg:14 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE 1ST ADDITION